
Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

0 15 30 45 60 90 120

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 79238 39 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 20120400650 29 M service 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 20120401088 26 F service 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 20120401188 29 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 20120402230 28 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 20120401970 25 F student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 20120401971 24 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 20120402226 33 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 20120402131 35 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 20120403074 34 M service 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 20120403078 27 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 20120500129 30 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 20120601206 24 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

14 20120601425 29 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 20120701994 30 F service 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0

16 20120702061 40 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 20120702216 45 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

18 20120703104 23 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 20120800686 32 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

20 20120800878 27 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 20120801711 20 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 20120701875 37 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

23 20121201426 40 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 20130101652 34 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 20130101305 18 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 20130301743 30 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 20130400245 19 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 20130400338 35 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

29 20130300878 25 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 20130500347 25 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 20130401336 40 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 20130400358 42 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 20130500896 26 F student 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 20130601138 29 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

35 20130601136 33 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 20130601566 23 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

37 20130701091 21 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 20131000462 18 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

39 20131000562 32 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 20131000637 20 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

41 20131100846 30 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 20130402181 22 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 20121202154 27 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 20131001250 40 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 20131001495 18 F student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 20131001665 42 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 20120902525 39 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 20121101621 28 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 20131101010 45 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 20131201556 34 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt 0 0 Lt Rt Lt

1 79238 39 M service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 20120400650 29 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 20120401088 26 F service 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 20120401188 29 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 20120402230 28 M service 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 20120401970 25 F student 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 20120401971 24 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 20120402226 33 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 20120402131 35 M service 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 20120403074 34 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 20120403078 27 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 20120500129 30 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 20120601206 24 M student 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 20120601425 29 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 20120701994 30 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

16 20120702061 40 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 20120702216 45 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 20120703104 23 M service 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 20120800686 32 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 20120800878 27 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 20120801711 20 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 20120701875 37 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 20121201426 40 F service 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 20130101652 34 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 20130101305 18 F student 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 20130301743 30 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 20130400245 19 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

28 20130400338 35 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 20130300878 25 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 20130500347 25 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 20130401336 40 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 20130400358 42 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

33 20130500896 26 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 20130601138 29 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 20130601136 33 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 20130601566 23 F student 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 20130701091 21 F student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 20131000462 18 M student 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 20131000562 32 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 20131000637 20 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 20131100846 30 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 20130402181 22 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 20121202154 27 F service 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 20131001250 40 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 20131001495 18 F student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 20131001665 42 M service 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 20120902525 39 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 20121101621 28 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 20131101010 45 M service 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 20131201556 34 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

0 15 30 45 60 90 120

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 79238 39 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 20120400650 29 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 20120401088 26 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 20120401188 29 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 20120402230 28 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 20120401970 25 F student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 20120401971 24 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 20120402226 33 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 20120402131 35 M service 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 20120403074 34 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 20120403078 27 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 20120500129 30 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 20120601206 24 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 20120601425 29 M service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 20120701994 30 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 20120702061 40 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 20120702216 45 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 20120703104 23 M service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 20120800686 32 M service 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 20120800878 27 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 20120801711 20 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 20120701875 37 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 20121201426 40 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 20130101652 34 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 20130101305 18 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 20130301743 30 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

27 20130400245 19 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 20130400338 35 M service 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 20130300878 25 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

30 20130500347 25 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 20130401336 40 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 20130400358 42 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 20130500896 26 F student 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 20130601138 29 F service 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 20130601136 33 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 20130601566 23 F student 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 20130701091 21 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 20131000462 18 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 20131000562 32 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 20131000637 20 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 20131100846 30 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

42 20130402181 22 F student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 20121202154 27 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 20131001250 40 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 20131001495 18 F student 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 20131001665 42 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 20120902525 39 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 20121101621 28 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 20131101010 45 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 20131201556 34 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 79238 39 M service 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

2 20120400650 29 M service 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10

3 20120401088 26 F service 7 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10

4 20120401188 29 M service 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 14 14 12 12

5 20120402230 28 M service 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

6 20120401970 25 F student 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10

7 20120401971 24 F service 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12

8 20120402226 33 M service 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 14 12 12

9 20120402131 35 M service 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 11 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

10 20120403074 34 M service 10 10 10 10 11 11 11 11 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

11 20120403078 27 F service 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 14 14 14

12 20120500129 30 M student 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 14 14 12 12

13 20120601206 24 M student 8 7 8 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8

14 20120601425 29 M service 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 12

15 20120701994 30 F service 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

16 20120702061 40 M service 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

17 20120702216 45 M service 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

18 20120703104 23 M service 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

19 20120800686 32 M service 7 7 7 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10

20 20120800878 27 F service 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 10 10 10 10 10

21 20120801711 20 M service 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 10 8 10

22 20120701875 37 M service 7 7 7 7 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 10 10 12 12

23 20121201426 40 F service 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10

24 20130101652 34 F service 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 14 12 12

25 20130101305 18 F student 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 9

26 20130301743 30 M service 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10

27 20130400245 19 M service 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10

28 20130400338 35 M service 8 8 9 8 10 9 10 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9

29 20130300878 25 F student 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9

30 20130500347 25 M student 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9

31 20130401336 40 F service 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 14 12 10

32 20130400358 42 M service 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 10 10

33 20130500896 26 F student 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9

34 20130601138 29 F service 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9

35 20130601136 33 M service 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 9 9

36 20130601566 23 F student 7 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10

37 20130701091 21 F student 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10

38 20131000462 18 M student 7 7 7 7 8 7 8 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8

39 20131000562 32 M service 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10

40 20131000637 20 F student 8 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10

41 20131100846 30 M service 8 9 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 8 9 8 9 9 9 9

42 20130402181 22 F student 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 9

43 20121202154 27 F service 8 7 8 7 8 8 9 8 10 8 10 8 9 9 9 9

44 20131001250 40 F service 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 12 10 10 10

45 20131001495 18 F student 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9

46 20131001665 42 M service 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 10 10 9 10 9 10

47 20120902525 39 M service 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10

48 20121101621 28 M service 9 9 8 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9

49 20131101010 45 M service 7 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 10 9 10 9 10

50 20131201556 34 M service 8 8 8 8 9 8 9 8 9 9 8 10 9 10 9 10
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

0 15 30 45 60 90 120

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 69843 34 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

2 20120400339 24 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 46751 23 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 20120401730 39 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 20120403986 33 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 20120401728 22 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 20120401461 20 F student 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 44188 27 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 20120401459 28 F student 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 20120401382 16 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 20120401460 26 F service 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 20120500607 26 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

13 20120500633 20 F student 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 20120502956 31 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 20120503050 25 F service 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 20120601191 18 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 20120601289 38 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

18 20120601391 34 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 20120601583 25 M student 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

20 20120700472 26 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

21 20120700809 31 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 0

22 20120701085 38 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

23 20120701295 38 F service 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

24 20120701975 33 M service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

25 20120801711 20 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 20120803160 39 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

27 20120900409 19 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

28 20120500622 16 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 20130101955 18 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

30 20121001059 31 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

31 20130201990 33 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

32 20130300064 19 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 20130300869 23 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

34 20130401869 32 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 20130500221 20 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 20130700330 22 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 20130701097 40 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 20130801617 37 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1

39 20120701998 19 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 2013100056 29 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 2013071175 30 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 2013100055 29 M service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 20131000760 35 F service 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 20131001339 36 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

45 20131001441 32 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

46 20131001531 28 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 20131001530 28 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 20131001593 25 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 20131001756 19 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 20131001792 23 F student 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt 0 0 Lt Rt Lt

1 69843 34 F service 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 20120400339 24 M service 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 46751 23 F student 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 20120401730 39 F service 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 20120403986 33 M service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 20120401728 22 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 20120401461 20 F student 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 44188 27 F service 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 20120401459 28 F student 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

10 20120401382 16 M student 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 20120401460 26 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 20120500607 26 F service 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 20120500633 20 F student 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 20120502956 31 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 20120503050 25 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 20120601191 18 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 20120601289 38 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 20120601391 34 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 20120601583 25 M student 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 20120700472 26 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 20120700809 31 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 20120701085 38 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 20120701295 38 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

24 20120701975 33 M service 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 20120801711 20 M student 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

26 20120803160 39 M service 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 20120900409 19 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 20120500622 16 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 20130101955 18 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 20121001059 31 M service 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 20130201990 33 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 20130300064 19 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 20130300869 23 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 20130401869 32 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 20130500221 20 M student 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 20130700330 22 M student 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 20130701097 40 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 20130801617 37 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 20120701998 19 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 2013100056 29 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 2013071175 30 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 2013100055 29 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 20131000760 35 F service 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 20131001339 36 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 20131001441 32 F service 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 20131001531 28 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 20131001530 28 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 20131001593 25 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 20131001756 19 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 20131001792 23 F student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

0 15 30 45 60 90 120

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 69843 34 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2.012E+10 24 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 46751 23 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2.012E+10 39 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2.012E+10 33 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2.012E+10 22 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2.012E+10 20 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 44188 27 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 2.012E+10 28 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 2.012E+10 16 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 2.012E+10 26 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

12 2.0121E+10 26 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 2.0121E+10 20 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 2.0121E+10 31 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 2.0121E+10 25 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 2.0121E+10 18 F student 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 2.0121E+10 38 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 2.0121E+10 34 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 2.0121E+10 25 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 2.0121E+10 26 F service 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 2.0121E+10 31 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 2.0121E+10 38 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 2.0121E+10 38 F service 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 2.0121E+10 33 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

25 2.0121E+10 20 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 2.0121E+10 39 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 2.0121E+10 19 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 2.0121E+10 16 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 2.013E+10 18 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 2.0121E+10 31 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 2.013E+10 33 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 2.013E+10 19 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 2.013E+10 23 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

34 2.013E+10 32 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 2.0131E+10 20 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 2.0131E+10 22 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 2.0131E+10 40 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 2.0131E+10 37 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 2.0121E+10 19 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 2013100056 29 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 2013071175 30 M service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 2013100055 29 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 2.0131E+10 35 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 2.0131E+10 36 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 2.0131E+10 32 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

46 2.0131E+10 28 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 2.0131E+10 28 M service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 2.0131E+10 25 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 2.0131E+10 19 F student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 2.0131E+10 23 F student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 69843 34 F service 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8

2 20120400339 24 M service 7 7 8 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9

3 46751 23 F student 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 12 10 10 10 12

4 20120401730 39 F service 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9

5 20120403986 33 M service 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 12

6 20120401728 22 M student 10 10 10 10 11 11 12 12 10 10 10 10 12 12 10 10

7 20120401461 20 F student 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

8 44188 27 F service 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 8 10 8 10 8 10

9 20120401459 28 F student 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 20120401382 16 M student 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 8 10 10 10 10 10

11 20120401460 26 F service 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

12 20120500607 26 F service 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8

13 20120500633 20 F student 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 12 10 10 10 12

14 20120502956 31 M service 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

15 20120503050 25 F service 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 12 10 12 10

16 20120601191 18 F student 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 10

17 20120601289 38 F service 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 8 8

18 20120601391 34 F service 10 10 0 10 12 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 10

19 20120601583 25 M student 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 10 9 10 9 9

20 20120700472 26 F service 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 10

21 20120700809 31 M service 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 12

22 20120701085 38 F service 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 10 10

23 20120701295 38 F service 9 8 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

24 20120701975 33 M service 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 8 8

25 20120801711 20 M student 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10

26 20120803160 39 M service 6 7 8 8 8 8 9 9 7 7 9 9 10 10 9 9

27 20120900409 19 M student 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 12 12 10 10

28 20120500622 16 M student 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12

29 20130101955 18 F student 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 12 10 12 12 12 10 12

30 20121001059 31 M service 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 12 12 10 10

31 20130201990 33 M service 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 10 10 12 10 12 12 12 12

32 20130300064 19 F student 7 7 7 8 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 10

33 20130300869 23 M student 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9

34 20130401869 32 F service 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 12 12 10 10

35 20130500221 20 M student 7 7 8 8 9 9 8 8 9 9 10 10 12 12 12 10

36 20130700330 22 M student 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 12 10 10 10 12

37 20130701097 40 F service 8 8 8 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 12 10 10

38 20130801617 37 M service 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 10 12 10 12 12 12 10 12

39 20120701998 19 F student 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 9 8 8 10 10 10 12 10 10

40 2013100056 29 M service 7 8 8 8 9 8 8 8 8 9 10 10 12 12 10 10

41 2013071175 30 M service 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 12 12 10 12 10 10

42 2013100055 29 M service 8 8 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10

43 20131000760 35 F service 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 8 10 9 12 10 12 10

44 20131001339 36 F service 7 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 10

45 20131001441 32 F service 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 10 10 10

46 20131001531 28 M service 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 12 10 10

47 20131001530 28 M service 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 12 12 10 10

48 20131001593 25 F service 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 12 12 12

49 20131001756 19 F student 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 12 12 10 12 10 12

50 20131001792 23 F student 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 12 12 12 12 10 10
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

0 15 30 45 60 90 120

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 20120401727 29 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 20120401729 38 M service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

3 20120402791 19 F student 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 20120403220 32 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

5 20120403701 31 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 20120400645 23 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

7 20120403922 40 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 1

8 2012053055 38 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 20120600613 34 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 20120601316 38 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 20120601629 40 F service 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

12 20120701841 24 M student 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

13 20120701982 21 F student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 20120800294 25 M student 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1

15 20120801490 22 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

16 20120802260 25 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

17 20120900328 24 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 20120902503 25 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 20121101439 24 M student 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

20 20130100486 28 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

21 20130100879 27 F service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1

22 20120902500 39 M service 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

23 20130200535 36 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

24 20130201359 19 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 20130201888 31 M service 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 20130300055 35 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

27 20130300876 19 M student 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

28 20130102392 25 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

29 20130300755 18 M student 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 20130300929 22 M student 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

31 20130501726 32 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

32 20130102294 40 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 20130601377 29 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 20130601954 27 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 20130700254 40 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 20130700906 27 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 20130700980 38 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

38 20130701681 24 M service 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 20130801821 25 M service 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

40 20130201666 30 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

41 20130802275 32 M service 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 20130802285 18 M student 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 20130901585 35 M service 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

44 20131000783 35 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1

45 20131001011 22 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 20131001293 22 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

47 20131001260 34 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 20131200089 45 M service 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 20131200090 37 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 20131100953 40 F service 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 20120401727 29 M service 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 20120401729 38 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 20120402791 19 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 20120403220 32 M service 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 20120403701 31 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 20120400645 23 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 20120403922 40 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2012053055 38 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 20120600613 34 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 20120601316 38 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 20120601629 40 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

12 20120701841 24 M student 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 20120701982 21 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 20120800294 25 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

15 20120801490 22 M student 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 20120802260 25 M student 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 20120900328 24 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 20120902503 25 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 20121101439 24 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 20130100486 28 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

21 20130100879 27 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

22 20120902500 39 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 20130200535 36 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

24 20130201359 19 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 20130201888 31 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 20130300055 35 F service 2 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

27 20130300876 19 M student 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 20130102392 25 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 20130300755 18 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 20130300929 22 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

31 20130501726 32 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 20130102294 40 M service 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1

33 20130601377 29 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 20130601954 27 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 20130700254 40 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 20130700906 27 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 20130700980 38 F service 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 20130701681 24 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 20130801821 25 M service 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1

40 20130201666 30 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

41 20130802275 32 M service 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 20130802285 18 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 20130901585 35 M service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 20131000783 35 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

45 20131001011 22 M student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 20131001293 22 F student 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 20131001260 34 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 20131200089 45 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 20131200090 37 F service 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 20131100953 40 F service 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation
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Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 20120401727 29 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 20120401729 38 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 20120402791 19 F student 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 20120403220 32 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 20120403701 31 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 20120400645 23 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

7 20120403922 40 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

8 2012053055 38 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 20120600613 34 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 20120601316 38 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 20120601629 40 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 20120701841 24 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

13 20120701982 21 F student 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 20120800294 25 M student 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 20120801490 22 M student 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 20120802260 25 M student 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 20120900328 24 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 20120902503 25 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 20121101439 24 M student 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 20130100486 28 M service 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

21 20130100879 27 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

22 20120902500 39 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 20130200535 36 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 20130201359 19 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 20130201888 31 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 20130300055 35 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

27 20130300876 19 M student 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 20130102392 25 M service 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 20130300755 18 M student 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 20130300929 22 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 20130501726 32 M service 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

32 20130102294 40 M service 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 20130601377 29 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 20130601954 27 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 20130700254 40 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 20130700906 27 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 20130700980 38 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 20130701681 24 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 20130801821 25 M service 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

40 20130201666 30 F service 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

41 20130802275 32 M service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 20130802285 18 M student 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 20130901585 35 M service 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 20131000783 35 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

45 20131001011 22 M student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

46 20131001293 22 F student 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 20131001260 34 F service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 20131200089 45 M service 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

49 20131200090 37 F service 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 20131100953 40 F service 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Sr. No. O.P.D. No. Age Sex Ocupation

Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt Rt Lt

1 20120401727 29 M service 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 12 10 12 10 12

2 20120401729 38 M service 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 10 12 10 12 12 12 10 12

3 20120402791 19 F student 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 12 12 12 10 10

4 20120403220 32 M service 7 7 8 9 8 8 7 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 9 9

5 20120403701 31 M service 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 10 10

6 20120400645 23 F service 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 8

7 20120403922 40 M service 8 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 12 12 10 11

8 2012053055 38 F service 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 11 12 12 10 11

9 20120600613 34 F service 9 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 10 10 10 11 10 11 10 10

10 20120601316 38 M service 8 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 12 12 10 12

11 20120601629 40 F service 10 11 11 11 12 12 10 10 12 12 12 12 14 14 12 11

12 20120701841 24 M student 7 7 8 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 10 9 8

13 20120701982 21 F student 8 10 8 9 10 10 8 9 9 10 9 10 11 11 10 11

14 20120800294 25 M student 8 9 8 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 8 9 10 9 9 9

15 20120801490 22 M student 8 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 12 12 10 10

16 20120802260 25 M student 7 7 8 8 9 8 7 8 8 8 10 10 12 12 9 9

17 20120900328 24 F service 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 12 11

18 20120902503 25 F service 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 10 11 11 11 12 12 12 11 11

19 20121101439 24 M student 9 9 9 9 10 11 9 10 10 11 11 11 12 12 10 11

20 20130100486 28 M service 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9

21 20130100879 27 F service 8 8 9 8 9 8 9 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9

22 20120902500 39 M service 10 9 10 9 11 11 9 10 11 11 11 12 12 12 11 11

23 20130200535 36 M service 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 8 10 11 11 11 12 12 11 11

24 20130201359 19 M service 7 7 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 8 9

25 20130201888 31 M service 8 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 9 10 10 9 9

26 20130300055 35 F service 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 11 11 12 12 11 10

27 20130300876 19 M student 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 11 10 12 11 10 10

28 20130102392 25 M service 9 9 9 10 10 10 8 9 9 9 10 9 11 11 11 10

29 20130300755 18 M student 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 9 10 12 11 12 12 14 11 12

30 20130300929 22 M student 8 8 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 11 11 12 12 10 10

31 20130501726 32 M service 9 10 9 10 11 11 10 9 10 10 11 11 12 12 11 11

32 20130102294 40 M service 8 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 11 10 11 11 11 11

33 20130601377 29 M service 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 12 12 10 10

34 20130601954 27 M service 8 8 9 9 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 10 8 9

35 20130700254 40 M service 10 9 10 9 11 11 10 10 10 10 11 11 12 12 10 9

36 20130700906 27 F service 10 10 11 12 11 12 10 11 8 8 10 10 12 12 10 10

37 20130700980 38 F service 9 9 9 10 11 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 12 12 10 10

38 20130701681 24 M service 8 8 8 9 10 11 10 10 8 8 10 10 11 12 10 10

39 20130801821 25 M service 9 8 9 9 10 11 10 10 8 8 9 9 9 9 8 8

40 20130201666 30 F service 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 7 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 9

41 20130802275 32 M service 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 11 10 10

42 20130802285 18 M student 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 11 11

43 20130901585 35 M service 10 10 12 12 11 12 10 11 8 8 10 10 11 11 10 10

44 20131000783 35 F service 8 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 10 10 9 8

45 20131001011 22 M student 9 9 10 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 12 14 10 11

46 20131001293 22 F student 8 8 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 12 12 9 10

47 20131001260 34 F service 8 8 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 9 10 10 10 10

48 20131200089 45 M service 7 8 8 9 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 11 12 12 10 11

49 20131200090 37 F service 8 8 9 8 10 11 9 8 7 8 9 9 11 10 9 9

50 20131100953 40 F service 9 9 9 10 10 11 9 10 9 10 10 12 12 14 11 12
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